Gm
bH
High voltage resistant conductor
HVC-50
HVC-85
Your benefits:
 Significantly reduced installation work and time.
 The required equipotential bonding is provided by the integrated

Base-unit made of stainless steel V2A on request
The last digits of the order no. (xx) indicate the overall conductor length.
Order example: 651 100-10
Base-unit is included in delivery
but not assembledHead-unit 651 100
HVC-conductor length 10 m
H
VC
 c
on
du
ct
or
 m
in
. 5
 m
1.
0
m
Base is not assembled
Application examples:
Spare parts, for base-unit
Specification Fit Length PU Order no.
Ferrule copper/tinned ø 7 mm 30 mm 10 601 110
Heat-shrink-tubing with glue ø 39 mm 125 mm 10 601 111
Contact sheet stainless steel V2A ø 7 mm 5 651 113
Terminal bolt V2A
Ferrule
Contact sheet
Heat-shrink-tubing
8
HVC-50 conductor fastener
HVC-50 conductor fastener, with washer, screw and ø 8 mm dowel.
HVC-50 conductor
fastener
HVC-50 conductor fastener
Order no. 662 003
Order no. 662 001
Order no. 664 003
Order no. 664 001
Specification Fixing Fit PU Order no.
Stainless steel V2A ø 6.5 mm ø 23 mm 50 662 003
Stainless steel V2A ø 8.5 mm ø 23 mm 50 662 002
Plastic ø 6.5 mm ø 23 mm 50 664 003
Specification Conductor height Fit PU Order no.
Stainless steel V2A 18 mm ø 23 mm 50 662 001
Plastic 13 mm ø 23 mm 50 664 001
Application:
Delivery state
Screws in top part are self-retaining
6 Close top fastener piece and
 tighten screws
1 Open top fastener piece
2 Open bottom fastener piece
3 Mount conductor fastener
4 Swivel back bottom fastener piece
5 Insert HVC-conductor into fastener
HVC-50 conductor fastener, for the direct fixing to walls.
Also suitable for external thermal insulation composite systems
Order no. 662 004

Base-unit made of stainless steel V2A on request
The last digits of the order no. (xx) indicate the overall conductor length.
Order example: 601 100-10
Base-unit is included in delivery
but not assembledHead-unit 601 100
HVC-85 conductor length 10 m
H
VC
-8
5
co
nd
uc
to
r m
in
. 5
 m
1.
5
m
Base is not assembled
Application examples:
Spare parts, for base-unit
Specification Fit Length PU Order no.
Ferrule copper/tinned ø 7 mm 30 mm 10 601 110
Heat-shrink-tubing with glue ø 52 mm 150 mm 10 601 112
Contact sheet stainless steel V2A ø 7 mm 5 601 113
Terminal bolt V2A
Ferrule
Contact sheet
Heat-shrink-tubing
16
HVC-85 conductor fastener
HVC-conductor fastener, with washer, screw and ø 8 mm dowel.
HVC-85 conductor
fastener
HVC-conductor fastener
Order no. 612 003
Order no. 612 001
Order no. 614 003
Order no. 614 001
Specification Fixing Fit PU Order no.
Stainless steel V2A ø 6.5 mm ø 28 mm 50 612 003
Stainless steel V2A ø 8.5 mm ø 28 mm 50 612 002
Plastic ø 6.5 mm ø 28 mm 50 614 003
Specification Conductor height Fit PU Order no.
Stainless steel V2A 18 mm ø 28 mm 50 612 001
Plastic 13 mm ø 28 mm 50 614 001
Application:
Delivery state
Screws in top part are self-retaining
6 Close top fastener piece and
 tighten screws
1 Open top fastener piece
2 Open bottom fastener piece
3 Mount conductor fastener
4 Swivel back bottom fastener piece
5 Insert HVC-conductor into fastener
HVC-85 conductor fastener, for the direct fixing to walls.
Also suitable for external thermal insulation composite systems
Order no. 612 004